Sunshine Coast Sunday 5 June, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SUNNY COAST JOBS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap

1300 metres QTIS: $39000, Non QTIS: $15000

01 Mishani Persuasion(Les Ross) Ms Jasmine
Cornish
02  Artemas(Chris Munce) Luke Tarrant
03 Redwana(Tony & Maddysen Ms Isabella
Sears) Rabjones

04  Whistling Spirit(Ryan Tyrell) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

06 Bramble Bay(Jim Murdoch)
07 Elliez Star(Lee Freedman)

Ms Wendy Peel

Ms Samantha
Collett

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Ben Thompson

08 Isshegrey(Stuart Kendrick)

09 Torque Leica Star(Stuart
Kendrick)

01:00PM

7

59.0

57.5
57.0

56.5

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $39000, Non QTIS: $15000
01 Sneaky Starter(Mick Mair) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
Luke Tarrant
Anthony Allen

02 Hubbub(Michael Nolan)
03 Rose Of Shiraz(Gillian Heinrich)

05 Bokuden(Lee Freedman) Brodie Loy
06 Cabrinella(Rochelle Pereira) Ms Wendy Peel
07 Last Chance Saloon(David Kyle
Vandyke) Wilson-Taylor

08 Mishani Mistress(Kevin Kemp) Ms Montanna
Savva

09 Elohim(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tegan
Harrison

11 Kournikova(Lee Freedman) Ms Samantha
Collett

SUNNY MEDIA BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

1800 metres $24000
01 Hostage Of War(Brenton Jake Molloy
Andrew)
02 Conquer The Stars(Craig Cousins) Ms Melea
Castle

03 Confusion(Glenn Thornton) Boris Thornton

04 Vitesse Francais(Kelly Schweida) James Orman

01:35PM

6

11

O N N

12

02:10PM

N W

58.0

57.0
56.5
55.5
55.5
55.5

55.0

54.0

54.0

62.0

61.0

59.0
59.0

06 Salazar(Matt Kropp) Ms Isabella
Rabjones
07 Memoire Parfait (NZ)(Annabel Ms Stephanie
Neasham) Thornton
PARKLANDS TAVERN Maiden Handicap
1600 metres $26000
01 Bageel(Errol Press) Cyril Small

03  Honestyandloyalty (NZ)(Stuart Justin Huxtable

Kendrick)

05 Military Men(Chris Munce) Luke Tarrant

06 Darkened Destiny(Bradley Smith) Jaden Lloyd
07 I Am Winkles(Alan Jones) Matthew
Powell

08 Mr Dudwey(Paul Butterworth) Ms Madeleine
Wishart

09 SCENIC RIM(Diane Murphy)
10  Big Hitter(David Scanes)

Taylor Marshall

Ms Samantha
Collett

12 Sizzling Diamond(Andrew Cowell) Corey Bayliss

DOUBLE R THOROUGHBREDS QTIS Three-Year-0Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $39000, Non QTIS: $15000

02 The Kewess(Kelly Schweida)
03  Apple Tart(Stuart Kendrick)

James Orman

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
04 Kenny Boy(Ryan Tyrell) Justin Huxtable
05 Golden Eighty(Robert Heathcote)

06 Richunclemoneybags(Stuart

Brodie Loy
Luke Tarrant

Kendrick)
07  Thisland Is Myland(Toby & Trent Robbie Fradd
Edmonds)
08 Amathuba(Richard & Will Ms Samantha
Freedman) Collett
09 Duchess Rothesay(Robert Ben Thompson
Heathcote)
10  Smashingplates(Natalie McCall) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

STAYERS-HEAT-BENCH

2400 metres $30000

5

6

02:45PM

1
8

11

03:24PM

8
1

10

3

04:04PM

55.5

54.5

59.0
58.5

57.0
56.0
55.0

55.0

54.5
54.0

54.0

58.0
57.5

57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

55.5

55.0

54.5

6 PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE WINTER PROVINCIAI

01

02
03
04

05
07

08
09

10

Brilliant Concept(Robert James Orman

Heathcote)

Dunhill (NZ)(Kelvin Tyler) Jake Molloy
Accessory(Josh Sweeney) Jaden Lloyd
Firebox(Chris Anderson) Kyle

Wilson-Taylor
Micheal Hellyer
Ms Samantha

Aliraaj (NZ)(Matt Kropp)
Neptune's Choice(Brian Smith)

Collett

Scilago(Leon Elliott) Ms Leah Kilner
Jabbar(John Gilmore) Ms Tegan
Harrison

Daulat Ulti Maiora(Peter Blackwell) Ms Melea
Castle

2

59.5

57.5
56.0
55.0

54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




