Sunshine Coast Sunday 5 June, 2022



2 59.5

6 57.5

5 56.09 55.0

7 54.5

1 54.0

4 54.0

10 54.0

3 54.0

James Orman

Jake Molloy Jaden Lloyd

Wilson-Taylor Micheal Hellyer

Ms Samantha

Collett Ms Leah Kilner

Ms Tegan

Harrison Ms Melea

Castle

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 SUNNY COAST JOBS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap 1300 metres QTIS: \$39000, Non QTIS: \$15000				:00PM	06	Salazar(Matt Kropp)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	5	55.5	01	Brilliant Concept(Robert Heathcote)
01	Mishani Persuasion(Les Ross)	Ms Jasmine	7	59.0	07	Memoire Parfait (NZ)(Annabel	Ms Stephanie	6	54.5	02	Dunhill (NZ)(Kelvin Tyler)
		Cornish				Neasham)	Thornton			03	Accessory(Josh Sweeney)
02	Artemas(Chris Munce)	Luke Tarrant	2	57.5	4 PAF	RKLANDS TAVERN Maiden Hand	icap			04	Firebox(Chris Anderson)
03	Redwana(Tony & Maddysen	Ms Isabella	5	57.0		00 metres \$26000	•	02:45PM	:45PM		
	Sears)	Rabjones	_		01	Bageel(Errol Press)	Cyril Small	1	59.0	05	Aliraaj (NZ)(Matt Kropp)
04	Whistling Spirit(Ryan Tyrell)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	6	56.5	03	Honestyandloyalty (NZ)(Stuart	Justin Huxtable		58.5	07	Neptune's Choice(Brian Smith)
06	Bramble Bay(Jim Murdoch)	Ms Wendy Peel	8	54.0		Kendrick)				08	Scilago(Leon Elliott)
07	Elliez Star(Lee Freedman)	Ms Samantha		54.0	05	Military Men(Chris Munce)	Luke Tarrant	11	57.0	09	Jabbar(John Gilmore)
07	Linez Star(Lee Freedinari)	Collett	'	31.0	06	Darkened Destiny(Bradley Smith) Jaden L	Jaden Lloyd	7	56.0	0,5	Subbai (Soili) Gilliore)
08	Isshegrey(Stuart Kendrick)	Kyle Wilson-Taylor	1	54.0	07	I Am Winkles(Alan Jones)	Matthew Powell	2	55.0	10	Daulat Ulti Maiora(Peter Blackwell)
09	Torque Leica Star(Stuart Kendrick)	Ben Thompson	3	54.0	80	Mr Dudwey(Paul Butterworth)	Ms Madeleine Wishart	6	55.0		
	•				09	SCENIC RIM(Diane Murphy)	Taylor Marshall	9	54.5		
2 MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Two-Year-Old H 1000 metres QTIS: \$39000 , Non QTIS: \$15000				licap :35PM	10	Big Hitter(David Scanes)	Ms Samantha Collett	5	54.0		
01	Sneaky Starter(Mick Mair)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	6	58.0	12	Sizzling Diamond(Andrew Cowell)	Corey Bayliss	4	54.0		
02	2 Hubbub(Michael Nolan) Luke Tarrant 11 57			57.0	5 DOUBLE R THOROUGHBREDS QTIS Three-Year-Old						
03	Rose Of Shiraz(Gillian Heinrich)	Anthony Allen	2	56.5		NCHMARK 65 Handicap 00 metres QTIS: \$39000 , Non (OTIS: \$15000	03	:24PM		
05	Bokuden(Lee Freedman)	Brodie Loy	8	55.5	02	The Kewess(Kelly Schweida)	James Orman		58.0		
06	Cabrinella(Rochelle Pereira)	Ms Wendy Peel	7	55.5	03	Apple Tart(Stuart Kendrick)	Kyle		57.5		
07	Last Chance Saloon(David Vandyke)	Kyle Wilson-Taylor	9	55.5		,, ,	Wilson-Taylor				
08	Mishani Mistress(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Montanna	12	55.0	04 05	Kenny Boy(Ryan Tyrell)	Justin Huxtable	7			
		Savva			05	Golden Eighty(Robert Heathcote)	Brodie Loy		56.0		
09	Elohim(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Tegan Harrison	3	54.0	06	Richunclemoneybags(Stuart Kendrick)	Luke Tarrant		56.0		
11	Kournikova(Lee Freedman)	Ms Samantha Collett	5	54.0	07	Thisland Is Myland(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Robbie Fradd		56.0		
3 SUNNY MEDIA BENCHMARK 68 Handicap				80	Amathuba(Richard & Will Freedman)	Ms Samantha Collett	9	55.5			
1800 metres \$24000			02:10PM		09	Duchess Rothesay(Robert	Ben Thompson	4	55.0		
01	Hostage Of War(Brenton	Jake Molloy		62.0	0,5	Heathcote)	zen mompson	'	55.0		
UI	Andrew)	Jake Holloy	1	02.0	10	Smashingplates(Natalie McCall)	Ms Tiffani	3	54.5		
02	Conquer The Stars(Craig Cousins)	Ms Melea Castle	7	61.0	6 D==	DDVIC CUNCULAR COACT TYTAT	Brooker	DO\"	TNGT A		
03	Confusion(Glenn Thornton)	Boris Thornton	3	59.0		RRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT YYERS-HEAT-BENCH	LIKE MINIEK D	KUV.	INCIA		

Vitesse Francais(Kelly Schweida)

James Orman

2 59.0

2400 metres

\$30000

04:04PM

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.